PRODUCT BOOKLET
C O M M U N I C A T I O N S
SERVICES • SUPPORT • SECURITY • SOLUTIONS • SYSTEMS
2
Questions? Call: +1-844-520-0588Specifications are subject to change without notice.
RAPTOR® SERIES
RAPTOR® - iMX350 & iMX950 (IEC 61850)
Intelligent 28 Port L2/L3 cyber secure platform

cyber threats by integrating Fortinet’s FortiGate Next-Generation Firewall (NGFW) into RAPTOR iMX350 & iMX950
through the iROC module.
FortiGate virtual appliance provides an end-to-end security ecosystem that allows you to mitigate blind spots by
implementing critical security controls within your virtual infrastructure. They also allow you to rapidly provision
security infrastructure whenever and wherever it is needed. FortiGate virtual appliances feature all of the security
and networking services. With the addition of virtual appliances from Fortinet, you can deploy a mix of hardware
and virtual appliances, operating together and managed from a common centralized management platform.
Forescout eyeInspect
iS5Com and Forescout have established a strategic technology integration to address the challenges of cyber threats
by integrating Forescout’s OT network monitoring solution, eyeInspect, into iS5Com’s leading edge RAPTOR series
L2/L3 multi service platform. This solution will enable customers to provide a single appliance for OT Applications to
enable communications and manage risk for their field devices.
10
Questions? Call: +1-844-520-0588Specifications are subject to change without notice.
SFP Module # Description
SFP100-MM-550 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-MM-2 SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1300nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-100 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 100km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-SM-120 SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 120km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 100Mbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP100-TX SFP 100Mbps TX RJ45 Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-TX SFP 1000Mbps TX RJ45 Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-550 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 550m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-MM-2 SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP-CWDM-SM-120 SFP 1Gbps CWDM, Singlemode LC Transceiver 120km, 1610nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP-CWDM-SM-160 SFP 1Gbps CWDM, Singlemode LC Transceiver 160km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-10 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-20 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 20km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-40 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-60 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 60km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI1-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1310nm, RX1550nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP1000BIDI2-SM-80 SFP 1Gbps Bi-Directional Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, TX1550nm, RX1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-TX SFP 10Gbps TX RJ45 Copper
SFP10G-MM-300 SFP 10Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 300m, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-SM-10 SFP 10Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-SM-40 SFP 10Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm,  -40°C to +85°C
SFP10G-SM-80 SFP 10Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1310nm, 0°C to +70°C
SFP's to be ordered separately.
ACCESSORY LIST
Visit: is5com.com ProductBooklet-7.1-EN
11
SFP Module # Description Exceptions
SFP-SGMII-TX SFP 10/100/1000Mbps TX RJ45, SGMII Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C Used on iRBX6GF Ports 1-2 & 3-4 Only
SFP100-SGMII-MM SFP 100Mbps SGMII, Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iRBX6GF Ports 1-2 & 3-4 Only
SFP100-MM-2-SG SFP 100Mbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 850nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP100-SM-10-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP100-SM-40-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP100-SM-80-SG SFP 100Mbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP1000-MM-2-SG SFP 1Gbps Multimode LC Transceiver 2km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP1000-SM-10-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 10km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP1000-SM-40-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 40km, 1310nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP1000-SM-80-SG SFP 1Gbps Singlemode LC Transceiver 80km, 1550nm, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
SFP-SGMI-TX-SG SFP 10/100/1000Mbps TX RJ45, SGMII Transceiver 100m, -40°C to +85°C Used on iSG18GFP
Additional Accessories Description
Conformal Coating
C1 DIN Rail Products & Rack Products